Amberger Waldlaufmeisterschaften 14.9.2002

Schiiler Em 0,8 km

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Zeit
1. Rosel Marius TV Sulzbach Handball 03:30
2. Heinke Bastian Mini Mause Mendorferbuch 03:54
3. Pfab Julian Hobbyldufer Ebermannsdorf 04:10
4. Dorfler Kevin ASV Schwend 04:38
5. Aures Martin SV lllschwang 05:06
6. Bauroth Moritz SCMK Hirschau 07:00
7. Bauroth Kilian SCMK Hirschau 07:00

Schiiler Ew 0,8 km

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Zeit
1. Vieracker Carolin Hobbyldufer Ebermannsdorf 03:36
2. Rabenstein Johanna R2T- Edelsfeld 03:39
3. Dehling Teresa FC Edelsfeld 03:41
4. Roidl Teresa Lauftreff SV Poppenricht 03:42
5. Siegert Teresa SV Amberg 03:48
6. Gradl Susanne SV Hahnbach 03:51
7. Meidinger Julia Hobbyldufer Ebermannsdorf 03:53
8. Pfab Franziska Hobbyldufer Ebermannsdorf 04:03
9. Mandl Julia SV Amberg 04:07
10. Lehmann Sofie SV Amberg 04:20
11. Meier Eva SV llischwang 04:25
12. Schenkl Nadine Wiesenflitzer SK-Firnried 04:28
13. Fischer Anja RSG Vilstal 04:42
14. Kagermeier Sophie Wiesenflitzer SK-Furnried 04:45
15. Rothballer Anne CIS Amberg 04:51
16. Rosel Ann-Kathrin TV Sulzbach-Handball 05:17
17. Utz Aileen SV lllschwang 05:55
18. Teichmann Denise CIS Amberg 06:35

SchiilerDm 1,3 km

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Zeit
1. Lehmann Simon SV Amberg 05:29
2. Gildner Frank Wiesenflitzer SK-Firnried 05:32
3. Krieger Andreas SV Hahnbach 05:32
4. Lehmeier Simon DJK Ursensollen 05:42
5. Schon Andreas SV Amberg 05:45
6. Termer Matthias SV Amberg 05:46
7. Dirgner Johannes SV lllschwang 06:07
8. Hellerbrand Edwin Hobbylaufer Ebermannsdorf 06:14
9. Ri Markus SV Raigering 06:24
10. Franz Denny CIS Amberg 06:41

Schiiler Dw 1,3 km

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Zeit
1. Scholz Nina SCMK Hirschau 05:37
2. Lutz Katja SV Amberg 05:39

3. Danhauser Nadine ASV Schwend 05:40



4 Heuberger
5. Heselmann
6. Winkler

7 Rosel

8 Krieger

9 Utz

10. Tumovec
11. Kleinod
12. Allgeier
13. Diepold
14. Wittig

15. Wittig

Schiiler Cm 1,3 km

Platz Nachname

1. Aures

2. Rabenstein
3. Termer

4. Roth

5. Meier

6. Roth

7. Loos

8. Klee

9. Neidl

10. Tumovec
11. Pfab

12. Scholz

13. Oberleiter
14. Uhl

15. Worotnik
16. Galli

17. Schon

18. Gradl

SchiilerCw 1,3 km
Platz Nachname

Biehler
Diepold
Uhl

Wolfel
Donhauser
Vieracker
Schenkl
Windisch
Feuerer
Liebhauser
Ril

Nardini
Kohl
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e ol
w N e o

Schiiler B m 3,4 km

Platz Nachname

Weil}
May

May
Gebhardt

b A

Paula
Carolin
Sabine
Nadine
Franziska
Julia
Denise
Julia
Tammy
Eva
Andrea
Marie

Vorname

Thomas
Jonas
Benjamin
Fabian
David
Alexander
Thomas
Patrick
Lukas
Daniel
Maximilian
Sebastian
Bastian
Phillipp
Christian
Franz
Phillipp
Michael

Vorname

Laura
Julia
Heike
Vanessa
Milena
Anita
Stephanie
Marie
Theresa
Heike
Verena
Franziska
Tanja

Vorname

Christoph
Stephan
Christian
Michael

TV Amberg

SV Amberg

SV Hahnbach

TV Sulzbach Handball

SV Hahnbach

SV llischwang
Wiesenflitzer SK-Fiirnried
CIS Amberg

CIS Amberg

CIS Amberg
Wiesenflitzer SK-Firnried
Wiesenflitzer SK-Firnried

Verein

SV lllschwang

Jonas

SV Amberg

Hobbyldufer Ebermannsdorf
SV lllschwang

Hobbyldufer Ebermannsdorf
SV lllschwang

Lauftreff SV Poppenricht
Lauftreff SV Poppenricht
Wiesenflitzer SK-Firnried
Hobbyldufer Ebermannsdorf
SCMK Hirschau
Wiesenflitzer SK-Firnried
CIS Amberg

Hobbyldufer Ebermannsdorf
Hobbyldufer Ebermannsdorf
SV Amberg

SV Hahnbach

Verein

CIS Amberg

CIS Amberg

CIS Amberg

Lauftreff SV Poppenricht

CIS Amberg

Hobbyldufer Ebermannsdorf
Wiesenflitzer SK-Firnried
DJK-Lauftreff Ensdorf
Hobbyldufer Ebermannsdorf
Lauftreff SV Poppenricht
Lauftreff SV Poppenricht
Hobbyldufer Ebermannsdorf
Hogling

Verein

SCMK Hirschau
TUS Rosenberg
TUS Rosenberg
TST Ammerthal

05:49
05:50
05:53
05:59
06:02
06:17
06:20
06:26
06:33
06:35
06:37
07:11

Zeit

04:53
04:57
05:01
05:08
05:12
05:14
05:18
05:21
05:21
05:23
05:26
05:28
05:39
05:41
05:46
05:50
05:59
06:01

Zeit

04:46
05:16
05:19
05:32
05:36
05:44
05:48
05:52
05:55
06:03
06:23
06:35
06:57

Zeit

11:44
13:01
13:03
13:08



5. Pfab

6. Rabenstein
7. Breitkopf
8. Kohl

9. Dehling

Schiiler Bw 3,4 km

Platz Nachname

Heuberger
Schlese
Schenkel
Liebhauser

b A

Schiiler Am 3,4 km

Platz Nachname

. May
2. Aufschneider
3. Raum

Schiiler Aw 3,4 km
Platz Nachname

Heuberger
Stingl
Maul
Stingl
Dlesk
Birzer

Ok wNeE

Jugend Bm 5, 5 km

Platz Nachname

1. Schoénberger
2. Neidl
3. Schuller

Jugend Bw 5,5 km
Platz Nachname

Freiwald
Stingl
Rupp
Jackel

b A

Jugend Am 5,5 km
Platz Nachname
1. Scherl
Frauen W20 5,5 km
Platz Nachname

1. Waiirfel

Johannes
Andreas
Tobias
Andreas
Matthias

Vorname

Sarah
Eva
Natascha
Anna

Vorname

Felix
Bastian
Martin

Vorname

Andrea
Andrea
Christina
Sonja
Martina
Sarah

Vorname
Kilian
David
Peter jun.

Vorname
Bettina
Stefanie
Sigrid
Kassandra

Vorname

Marco

Vorname

Anja

SCMK Hirschau
R2T- Edelsfeld
SV Amberg
Hogling

SV lllschwang

Verein

TV Amberg

ASV Schwend

CVIM Rosenberg
Lauftreff SV Poppenricht

Verein

TUS Rosenberg
SV lllschwang
SV Amberg

Verein

TV Amberg

TV Amberg

SV lllschwang

TUS Schnaittenbach
CIS Amberg

ASV Schwend

Verein
DJK Gleiritsch

Lauftreff SV Poppenricht
SV Amberg

Verein
TV 1861 Amberg
TUS Schnaittenbach

ASV Schwend
ASV Schwend

Verein

CIS Amberg

Verein

13:17
14:07
14:12
15:06
15:39

Zeit

13:24
14:33
15:16
16:26

Zeit

11:40
12:42
15:04

Zeit

13:05
13:42
14:29
14:39
14:59
17:36

Zeit
21:03

22:20
22:50

Zeit
25:26
25:41

25:57
30:45

Zeit

19:52

Zeit

25:45



2. Wilhelms
3. Meyer

Frauen W30

Platz Nachname

Rupprecht
Kreuzer
Rubenbauauer
Troster

Fischer

LA o

Frauen W35

Platz Nachname

Meiler
Koller
Wolfel
SchieBl
Schaller

vk wN e

Frauen W40

Platz Nachname

1. Schenkel
2. Schertl
Frauen W45

Platz Nachname

Stich

Dehling
Schlegl
Hartmann
Meidenbauer
Dirgner

Ok wNeE

Frauen W60

Platz Nachname

1. Riedl
2. Terlinden
3. Weigl

Manner M20 8,9 km

Platz Nachname

Graf
Simon
Fromm
Pirner
Strobl
Diargner
Remer
Bladeck

N Uk WNPRE

Nicole
Christine

Vorname

Beate
Manuela
Erika
Susanne
Elke

Vorname

Edeltraud
Christine
Andrea
Helga
Christa

Vorname

Gabi
Barbl

Vorname

Johanna
Elisabeth
Conny
Marianne
Ruth
Erika

Vorname

Gerda
Helga
Anna

Vorname

Helmut
Peter
Andreas
Klaus- Dieter
Ralph

Stefan
Thorsten
Daniel

Alpenverein Su Ro
SV Amberg

Verein

FC Edelsfeld

TUS Vilseck
Lauftreff lllschwang
RSG Vilstal

RSG Vilstal

Verein

SV Amberg

CIS Amberg

Lauftreff SV Poppenricht
Lauftreff Vilseck

CIS Amberg

Verein

CVJM Rosenberg
SV Hahnbach

Verein

SV Amberg

LSG Edelsfeld

Lauftreff SV Poppenricht
TV Lauftreff Sulz

SV Kauerhof

SV llischwang

Verein

Lauftreff Vilseck
SGS Siemens
TST Ammerthal

Verein

TST Ammerthal
TST Ammerthal
TST Ammerthal
TST Ammerthal

LURV Auerbach-Pegnitz e.V.

SV lllschwang
TST Ammerthal
CIS Amberg

26:18
29:13

Zeit

27:05
27:36
27:44
27:47
28:37

Zeit

24:59
25:08
27:13
27:54
31:35

Zeit

24:12
32:01

Zeit

24:44
25:15
25:55
26:23
26:35
31:53

Zeit

28:21
29:24
32:24

Zeit

30:12
32:00
33:39
34:03
38:11
39:54
39:56
40:34



Manner M30

Platz Nachname

Schneider
Wiesmeth
Weber
Kraus
Steiner
Pfleger

ok wNE

Manner M35

Platz Nachname

Guist

Weil§

Meier
Zellerer
Simon

Demel
Zimmermann
Reuter
Mandl
Windisch
Griindemann

LN AEWNRE

=
= o

Manner M40

Platz Nachname

Schenkl
Dirmeier
Roth
Schertl
Schrépf
Heselmann
SchieBl
Frey
Kellner

LN AW

Manner M45

Platz Nachname

1. Weigl
2. Fischer
3. Miller
4, Birzer
Manner M50

Platz Nachname

Hartmann
Bauer
Kordein
Spachtholz
Kinast

vk wN e

Manner M55

Vorname

Dieter
Franz- Josef
Gerald
Christian
Stephan
Matthias

Vorname

Herbert
Stephan
Harald
Thomas
Norbert
Bernhard
Markus
Burkhard
Wolfgang
Horst
Edwin

Vorname

Manfred
Peter

Georg

Georg
Siegfried
Harald

Willi
Hans-Joachim
Joachim

Vorname

Werner
Karl
Helmut
Josef

Vorname

Herbert
Gerhard
Reinhard
Josef
Helmut

Verein

SV Amberg

TST Ammerthal

TSV Reichenberg
Teakwan-Do-Club Amberg
o.V.

RSG Vilstal

Verein

SV Luitpoldhiitte

CIS Amberg

SV Hahnbach

SV Amberg

SV Amberg

SV Amberg

TV Sulzbach

Mini Mause Mendorferbuch
SV Amberg

Lauftreff SV Poppenricht
Out of Body EG

Verein

TST Ammerthal

SV Amberg

Hobbylaufer Ebermannsdorf
SV Hahnbach

SGS Siemens

SV Amberg

Lauftreff Vilseck
Alpenverein Su Ro

DJK Gleiritsch

Verein

SV Amberg
TST Ammerthal
SCMK Hirschau
ASV Schwend

Verein

CIS Amberg

SV Luitpoldhiitte
TST Ammerthal
DJK Gleiritsch
SV llischwang

Zeit

29:51
32:58
36:18
39:47
44:29
49:22

Zeit

32:17
32:20
33:49
34:29
34:39
35:07
35:42
36:22
37:42
39:49
39:51

Zeit

32:23
33:35
33:46
35:26
36:01
36:16
37:37
41:10
45:42

Zeit

33:59
35:21
37:09
40:56

Zeit

33:42
37:50
38:04
40:14
41:37



Platz Nachname

1. Kretschmer
2. Reichel

3. Saurenbach
4. Gnahn
Manner M60

Platz Nachname

1. Graf
2. Schneider
Manner M65

Platz Nachname

Simeth
Heldmann
Anderl
Plommer
Hlner
Gotz

Ok wNeE

Vorname

Roland
Vitus
Bernhard
Walter

Vorname

Ferdl
German

Vorname

Erhard
Glinther
Willhelm
Leo
Adolf
Josef

Verein

CIS Amberg
SSV Paulsdorf
SGS Siemens
FC Edelsfeld

Verein

TUS Schnaittenbach
Schiitzenverein Obersdorf

Verein

SV Amberg
CIS Amberg
VfL Waiblingen
SV Amberg
TST Ammerthal
TV Sulzbach

Zeit

34:56
37:02
41:30
46:21

Zeit

43:55
50:02

Zeit

37:13
38:30
46:37
48:26
52:42
55:09



